REV. 1.2.1 6/14/01
Features
• High accuracy
• Nonlinearity – 0.1%
Temperature coefficient – 0.005%/°C
• Multiple functions
• Multiply, divide, square, square root, RMS-to-DC

ANY LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN;
NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Operating Temperature Range
RC4200N 8-Lead Plastic DIP 0°C to +70°C
RC4200AN 8-Lead Plastic DIP 0°C to +70°C
RC4200M 8-Lead SOIC 0°C to +70°C
RC4200AM 8-Lead SOIC 0°C to +70°C
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor